
Hazur Sahib Nanded - Brahmapur Special Fare  Festival Special/07431 - Exp - SCR 
RYP/Rayanapadu to CHE/Srikakulam Road 

9h 23m - 471 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 15:25 0 1 0 38 362 SCR
2 MUE Mudkhed Junction 16:00 16:02 2m 0 1 22 51 372 SCR
3 DAB Dharmabad 17:00 17:01 1m 0 1 72 66 355 SCR
4 BSX Basar 17:10 17:12 2m 0 1 81 63 344 SCR
5 NZB Nizamabad Junction 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 111 73 383 SCR
6 KMC Kamareddi 18:25 18:27 2m 0 1 163 68 SCR
7 MED Medchal 19:39 19:41 2m 0 1 244 26 599 SCR
8 SC Secunderabad Junction 20:45 21:05 20m 1 272 69 536 SCR
9 KZJ Kazipet Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 403 41 286 SCR
10 WL Warangal 23:17 23:19 2m 0 1 413 46 271 SCR
11 MABD Mahbubabad 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 473 142 198 SCR
12 KMT Khammam 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 521 53 118 SCR
13 RYP Rayanapadu 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 611 - 22 SCR
14 EE Eluru 03:10 03:12 2m 0 2 677 80 13 SCR
15 TDD Tadepalligudem 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 725 23 12 SCR
16 RJY Rajahmundry 05:38 05:40 2m 0 2 766 52 14 SCR
17 SLO Samalkot Junction 06:38 06:40 2m 0 2 816 63 17 SCR
18 ANV Annavaram 07:15 07:17 2m 0 2 853 81 28 SCR
19 YLM Elamanchili 07:59 08:00 1m 0 2 910 38 22 SCR
20 AKP Anakapalle 08:38 08:40 2m 0 2 934 21 31 SCR
21 DVD Duvvada 09:25 09:27 2m 0 2 950 16 41 ECoR
22 SCMN Simhachalam North 10:10 10:15 5m 2 961 58 18 ECoR
23 PDT Pendurti 10:23 10:25 2m 0 2 969 66 30 ECoR
24 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 10:33 10:35 2m 0 2 978 84 56 ECoR
25 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 11:00 11:10 10m 0 2 1013 74 58 ECoR
26 CPP Chipurupalle 11:35 11:37 2m 0 2 1043 65 ECoR
27 CHE Srikakulam Road 12:13 12:15 2m 0 2 1082 86 30 ECoR
28 NWP Naupada Junction 12:48 12:50 2m 0 2 1129 41 7 ECoR
29 PSA Palasa 13:28 13:30 2m 0 2 1155 76 24 ECoR
30 SPT Sompeta 13:55 13:57 2m 0 2 1187 98 47 ECoR
31 IPM Ichchapuram 14:08 14:10 2m 0 2 1205 42 22 ECoR
32 BAM Brahmapur 14:45 0 2 1230 - 20 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 12 2024 (03:49)

Oct 12 2024 (03:49)

1

1


